
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

480 
442 
146 
165 
744 
223 

Name 

Anthony Huizer 
Jonathan Lawson 
James Gaver 
Aleks Palacios 
Garrett Hazelton 
Dikran Sarkis 

Class 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Make 

2007 Suzuki GSXR 1000 
2016 Yamaha YZF-R1 
2017 Yamaha R1 
2015 Yamaha YzfR1 
2021 BMW 
2021 Ducati 

Best Tm 

1:53.715 
1:55.039 
1:53.566 
1:55.096 
1:56.395 
2:01.275 

Total Tm 

15:27.644 
15:31.871 
15:32.347 
15:33.935 
15:48.002 
16:41.530 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/13/2023 9:30:14 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

4.227 

Avg. Speed 

83.204 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.566 

Best Speed 

84.955 

Best Lap by 

146 - James Gaver 

 

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow Aug 12-13, 23 

Sun Race 02: Amateur 1000 Superbike by Better Call Sy 

Sun Race 02: Amateur 1000 Superbike by Better Call Sy - 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:09:47 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

8/13/2023 09:20 


